PACKAGING EQUIPMENT
PACKAGING EQUIPMENT
Product Highlight
Patented 3/4” Ultra Low Pro� le Turntable Design
Model 1200UL - Ultra Low
250% prestretch � lm carriage
Perfect for use with hand or electric rider pallet jacks!

• available on models: 1100, 1100AA-C, & 1200UL
Integrated Scale with Digital Readout
• Handle It turntable style stretch wrap machines can be out� tted with  a
factory-installed scale package. The scale is integrated into the frame of
the unit & a digital display is mounted onto the mast.
• 4” label printer available for labeling load weights.
SA Series
Low-Pro� le Semi-Automatic Stretch Wrap Machines
SA Series - Optional Add-Ons
PACKAGING EQUIPMENT
Model Number Description Weight (lbs.)
SWS-0850-ASM Integrated Scale for Models 600, 800 & 850PS 185
SWS-1100-ASM Integrated Scale for Models 1100 & 1100AA-C 75
SWS-PRN-DT4X 4” Label Printer for use with Scale 10
Model Number Description
SWM-SA-0800XHT 98” Extended Mast Height - Model 800
SWM-SA-0850XHT 98” Extended Mast Height - Model 850PS
Model Number Description
SWM-SA-1100XH 118” Extended Mast Height - Model 1100
SWM-SA-1100AAXH 118” Extended Mast Height - Model 1100AA-C
SWM-SA-1200ULXH 118” Extended Mast Height - Model 1200UL
Digital Scale Display
Extended Wrap Height
Scale Label Printer
For more information visit www.handleitinc.com
Light Curtain Safety Barrier
• Infrafed light curtain that will shut down machinery quickly if the
perimeter is compromised
• available on models: 800, 850PS, 1100,1100AA-C & 1200UL
(additional control components may be required)
Photocell for dark or re� ective loads
• available on models: 600, 800, 850PS, 1100, 1100AA-C & 1200UL
Light Curtain Safety Barrier
For more information visit www.handleitinc.com
®
5
SA Series - Optional Add-Ons (continued)
Extended Frame - Max Pallet Diagonal of 136”
• available on models: 1100
Model Number Description
SWM-SA-1100XF 128” Extended Frame Length - Model 1100
Carriage Roping System
• available on models: 1100,1100AA-C & 1200UL
Top Press
• available on models: 1100,1100AA-C & 1200UL
Extended Frame Length
Roping Mechanism
Pallet Jack Ramps
• Handle It o� ers a ramp for use with pallet jacks along with
extensions for use with an integrated scale or electric pallet jack.
Model Number Description Weight (lbs)
SWM-SA-STDRMP Standard Ramp 140
SWM-EXD Extended Ramp Deck
*for use with Powered Pallet Jacks 102
SWM-SCD Scale Ramp Deck
*for use with units with an Integrated Scale 175
Standard Pallet
Jack Ramp
Top Press
Auto Film Cutter
• available on models: 1100, 1200UL, & MR-3000 Auto Film Cutter
For more information visit www.handleitinc.com6
Item Number Description Weight per
Roll (lbs.)
SWMF-20-140-30 3,000’ length, 140 Gauge 40
SWMF-20-90-50 5,000’ length, 90 Gauge 30
Machine Grade Stretch Wrap Film
Handle It o� ers a premium, 20” wide, machine-grade stretch
wrap � lm that can be used in any Handle It stretch wrapper.
• Heavy-duty, cast � lm

• Adjustable power prestretch carriage (600%)
• Auto-cuto�  system
• Roping system
• 118” max wrap height
• Remote control
• Photo cell for dark or re� ective loads
RA Series
Rotating Arm Semi-Automatic Stretch Wrap Machines
8 For more information visit www.handleitinc.com
RA Series - Option to Automate
Both the Handle It® Model 2200  and Model 2300 stretch wrappers are able to be assembled as fully automated machines.
The integrated system allows the operator to bring the pallet to the machine, and start the wrap cycle with a remote control
without ever having to get off the forklift. The film is automatically attached and automatically cut which reduces packaging time
and decreases risk of injury.
Model Number Description
SWM-RA-2200AAC Model 2200 Stretch Wrapper with Auto-Attach & Auto-Cut
SWM-RA-2300AAC Model 2300 Stretch Wrapper with Auto-Attach & Auto-Cut
SWM-RA-2300
PACKAGING EQUIPMENT
Handle It® Stretch Wrap Machines
®